
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

4 
23 
85 
19 
52 
59 
15 
70 
57 
45 
60 
20 
32 
98 
26 
68 
79 
92 
41 
25 

27 
12 

Name 
Joshua Hayes 

Anthony Mazziotto 

Jake Lewis 

Kayla Yaakov 

David Anthony 

Jaret Nassaney 

Owen Williams 

Tyler Scott 

Bruno Silva 

Hayden Schultz 

Carl Soltisz 

CJ LaRoche 

Joseph LiMandri Jr. 

Chris Murphy 

Fernando  Silva 

Jacob Crossman 

Teagg Hobbs 

Joel Ohman 

Lucas Silva 

Declan van Rosmalen 

Edgar Zaragoza 

Xavi Fores 

Make 
YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

KAW 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

KAW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

DUC 

Diff 

5.789 

15.284 

19.839 

24.722 

46.825 

58.677 

1:07.312 

1:12.906 

1:29.201 

1:29.939 

1:30.622 

1:34.811 

1:41.315 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
23:19.704 

23:25.493 

23:34.988 

23:39.543 

23:44.426 

24:06.529 

24:18.381 

24:27.016 

24:32.610 

24:48.905 

24:49.643 

24:50.326 

24:54.515 

25:01.019 

23:21.221 

23:21.552 

23:34.884 

23:35.448 

23:41.883 

23:47.167 

9:46.381 

3:43.530 

Best Tm 
1:38.493 

1:38.867 

1:39.124 

1:39.842 

1:40.467 

1:41.055 

1:42.028 

1:39.170 

1:42.782 

1:42.019 

1:43.730 

1:43.671 

1:41.301 

1:44.183 

1:44.410 

1:44.503 

1:45.942 

1:46.712 

1:46.174 

1:47.661 

2:10.221 

1:49.775 

Sponsor 
Squid Hunter Racing 

North East Cycle Outlet Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Altus Motorsports 

Michael Gilbert Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Silva Brothers 

Cycle Tech  

SWG Motorsports 

North East Cycle Outlet Racing 

Michael Gilbert Racing 

MotoZ Racing 

Silva Brothers 

3D Motorsports 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Open Source Racing 

Silva Brothers 

DVR Racing 

EZ Racing 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati  

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike # 12 - track cut 

Printed: 9/24/2023 2:36:36 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

5.789 

Avg. Speed 

81.017 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.493 

Best Speed 

82.239 

Best Lap by 

4 - Joshua Hayes 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

Motoamerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Supersport 

Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:10:38 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/24/2023 14:10 


