



Motoamerica Superbikes at New Jersey

Sorted on Laps

Supersport New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles

Race 2 9/24/2023 14:10

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:10:38

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	
1	4	Joshua Hayes	YAM		23:19.704	1:38.493	Squid Hunter Racing	
2	23	Anthony Mazziotto	YAM	5.789	23:25.493	1:38.867	North East Cycle Outlet Racing	
3	85	Jake Lewis	SUZ	15.284	23:34.988	1:39.124	Disrupt Racing	
4	19	Kayla Yaakov	KAW	19.839	23:39.543	1:39.842	Tytlers Cycle Racing	
5	52	David Anthony	SUZ	24.722	23:44.426	1:40.467	Wrench Motorcycles	
6	59	Jaret Nassaney	SUZ	46.825	24:06.529	1:41.055	Altus Motorsports	
7	15	Owen Williams	SUZ	58.677	24:18.381	1:42.028	Michael Gilbert Racing	
8	70	Tyler Scott	SUZ	1:07.312	24:27.016	1:39.170	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki	
9	57	Bruno Silva	KAW	1:12.906	24:32.610	1:42.782	Silva Brothers	
10	45	Hayden Schultz	YAM	1:29.201	24:48.905	1:42.019	Cycle Tech	
11	60	Carl Soltisz	SUZ	1:29.939	24:49.643	1:43.730	SWG Motorsports	
12	20	CJ LaRoche	YAM	1:30.622	24:50.326	1:43.671	North East Cycle Outlet Racing	
13	32	Joseph LiMandri Jr.	SUZ	1:34.811	24:54.515	1:41.301	Michael Gilbert Racing	
14	98	Chris Murphy	YAM	1:41.315	25:01.019	1:44.183	MotoZ Racing	
15	26	Fernando Silva	KAW	1 Lap	23:21.221	1:44.410	Silva Brothers	
16	68	Jacob Crossman	SUZ	1 Lap	23:21.552	1:44.503	3D Motorsports	
17	79	Teagg Hobbs	SUZ	1 Lap	23:34.884	1:45.942	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki	
18	92	Joel Ohman	YAM	1 Lap	23:35.448	1:46.712	Open Source Racing	
19	41	Lucas Silva	KAW	1 Lap	23:41.883	1:46.174	Silva Brothers	
20	25	Declan van Rosmalen	YAM	1 Lap	23:47.167	1:47.661	DVR Racing	
Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)								
DNF	27	Edgar Zaragoza	KAW	DNF	9:46.381	2:10.221	EZ Racing	
DNF	12	Xavi Fores	DUC	DNF	3:43.530	1:49.775	Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati	
D			200	5111	31.13.330	11.131773		

Bike # 12 - track cut

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.789	81.017	1:38.493	82.239	4 - Joshua Hayes

Race Director

Rick Hobbs Signature:

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals





Printed: 9/24/2023 2:36:36 PM